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Single Mode Fiber Optic Patchcords
FC/PC, FC/APC, and Hybrid Terminated Connectors
Patchcords for Wavelengths from 450 – 1650nm
1m, 2m and 5m Standardized Lengths Available

Common Specifications
Physical & Mechanical Properties

Jacket Material: 900µm Yellow Hytrel® Tubing

Optical Properties

Numerical Aperture NA: 0.13

https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/products/0/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/optics/602/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/fiber-optics/623/


Technical Information



Products

 Wavelength
Range (nm) 

 Mode Field
Diameter

(nm) 
NA  Connector  Length

(m) 
 Stock

Number  Price Buy

1260 - 1625

9.2 ± 0.4µm @
1310nm

10.4 ± 0.5µm
@ 1550nm

0.13 FC/PC 1 #25-928 C$63.00
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

1260 - 1625

9.2 ± 0.4µm @
1310nm

10.4 ± 0.5µm
@ 1550nm

0.13 FC/PC 2 #25-929 C$65.80
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

1260 - 1625

9.2 ± 0.4µm @
1310nm

10.4 ± 0.5µm
@ 1550nm

0.13 FC/PC 5 #71-136 C$70.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

980 - 1650

5.9 ± 0.3µm @
980nm

6.2 ± 0.3µm @
1060nm

0.13 FC/PC 1 #25-930 C$97.30
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

980 - 1650

5.9 ± 0.3µm @
980nm

6.2 ± 0.3µm @
1060nm

0.13 FC/PC 2 #25-931 C$105.70
Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

980 - 1650

5.9 ± 0.3µm @
980nm

6.2 ± 0.3µm @
1060nm

0.13 FC/PC 5 #71-137 C$118.30
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

780 - 970 5.0 ± 0.5µm @
850nm 0.13 FC/PC 1 #25-932 C$128.80

Volume Pricing   7 In Stock  

780 - 970 5.0 ± 0.5µm @
850nm 0.13 FC/PC 2 #25-933 C$138.60

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

780 - 970 5.0 ± 0.5µm @
850nm 0.13 FC/PC 5 #71-138 C$154.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

600 - 770 3.5 - 4.5µm @
630nm 0.13 FC/PC 1 #25-934 C$101.50

Volume Pricing
  Contact Us

 

600 - 770 3.5 - 4.5µm @
630nm 0.13 FC/PC 2 #25-935 C$104.30

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

633 - 780 3.6 -
5.3µm@633nm 0.13 FC/PC 5 #71-139 C$108.50

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

450 - 600 3.0 - 4.0µm @
515nm 0.13 FC/PC 1 #25-936

C$114.10
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  
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450 - 600 3.0 - 4.0µm @
515nm 0.13 FC/PC 2 #25-937 C$122.50

Volume Pricing   6 In Stock  

488 - 633 2.8 -
4.1µm@488nm 0.13 FC/PC 5 #71-140 C$135.80

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

1260 - 1625

9.2 ± 0.4µm @
1310nm

10.4 ± 0.5µm
@ 1550nm

0.13 FC/APC 1 #25-938 C$98.70
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

1260 - 1625

9.2 ± 0.4µm @
1310nm

10.4 ± 0.5µm
@ 1550nm

0.13 FC/APC 2 #25-939 C$101.50
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

1260 - 1625

9.2 ± 0.4µm @
1310nm

10.4 ± 0.5µm
@ 1550nm

0.13 FC/APC 5 #71-141 C$105.70
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

980 - 1650

5.9 ± 0.3µm @
980nm

6.2 ± 0.3µm @
1060nm

0.13 FC/APC 1 #25-940 C$159.60
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

980 - 1650

5.9 ± 0.3µm @
980nm

6.2 ± 0.3µm @
1060nm

0.13 FC/APC 2 #25-941 C$166.60
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

980 - 1650

5.9 ± 0.3µm @
980nm

6.2 ± 0.3µm @
1060nm

0.13 FC/APC 5 #71-142 C$179.20
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

780 - 970 5.0 ± 0.5µm @
850nm 0.13 FC/APC 1 #25-942 C$165.20

Volume Pricing   4 In Stock  

780 - 970 5.0 ± 0.5µm @
850nm 0.13 FC/APC 2 #25-943 C$173.60

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

780 - 970 5.0 ± 0.5µm @
850nm 0.13 FC/APC 5 #71-143 C$187.60

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

600 - 770 3.5 - 4.5µm @
630nm 0.13 FC/APC 1 #25-944 C$134.40

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

600 - 770 3.5 - 4.5µm @
630nm 0.13 FC/APC 2 #25-945 C$137.20

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

633 - 780 3.6 -
5.3µm@633nm 0.13 FC/APC 5 #71-144 C$141.40

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

450 - 600 3.0 - 4.0µm @
515nm 0.13 FC/APC 1 #25-946

C$148.40
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  
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450 - 600 3.0 - 4.0µm @
515nm 0.13 FC/APC 2 #25-947 C$154.00

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

488 - 633 2.8 -
4.1µm@488nm 0.13 FC/APC 5 #71-145 C$162.40

Volume Pricing   2 In Stock  

1260 - 1625

9.2 ± 0.4µm @
1310nm

10.4 ± 0.5µm
@ 1550nm

0.13 FC/PC to
FC/APC 1 #25-948 C$81.20

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

1260 - 1625

9.2 ± 0.4µm @
1310nm

10.4 ± 0.5µm
@ 1550nm

0.13 FC/PC to
FC/APC 5 #71-146 C$88.20

Volume Pricing   5 In Stock  

980 - 1650

5.9 ± 0.3µm @
980nm

6.2 ± 0.3µm @
1060nm

0.13 FC/PC to
FC/APC 1 #25-949 C$142.80

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

980 - 1650

5.9 ± 0.3µm @
980nm

6.2 ± 0.3µm @
1060nm

0.13 FC/PC to
FC/APC 5 #71-147 C$163.80

Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

780 - 970 5.0 ± 0.5µm @
850nm 0.13 FC/PC to

FC/APC 1 #25-950 C$151.20
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

780 - 970 5.0 ± 0.5µm @
850nm 0.13 FC/PC to

FC/APC 5 #71-148 C$176.40
Volume Pricing   3 In Stock  

600 - 770 3.5 - 4.5µm @
630nm 0.13 FC/PC to

FC/APC 1 #25-951 C$123.90
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

633 - 780 3.6 -
5.3µm@633nm 0.13 FC/PC to

FC/APC 5 #71-149 C$131.60
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

450 - 600 3.0 - 4.0µm @
515nm 0.13 FC/PC to

FC/APC 1 #25-952 C$140.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  

488 - 633 2.8 -
4.1µm@488nm 0.13 FC/PC to

FC/APC 5 #71-150 C$161.00
Volume Pricing   1 In Stock  
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